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4 bedroom villa
9@ New Point Villas, Pipera Nord, Bucharest / lIfov

Violetta Tudorache
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Property details
Rooms no.
Useable surface
Bedrooms no.
Kitchens no.
Bathrooms no.
Building type
Year built

State
Courtyard
Parking outside

Common service charges

Amenities
Equipped kitchen 2% Furnished

%% Air conditioning ©) Fireplace

100m?

4

1

3

Villa
2020
Finished
30m?

2

50.00 EUR

A:  Private heating
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